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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HCR Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/hcrlaw/United Kingdom 677 216 31.91% ▲ 1
2 Lewis Silkin https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-silkin/United Kingdom 726 200 27.55% ▲ 1
3 RWK Goodman https://www.linkedin.com/company/rwk-goodman/United Kingdom 577 152 26.34% ▲ 10
4 Foot Anstey https://www.linkedin.com/company/foot-anstey/United Kingdom 628 162 25.80% ▲ 0
5 gunnercooke https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunnercooke-llp/United Kingdom 629 149 23.69% ▲ 4
6 VWV https://www.linkedin.com/company/vwv-lawfirm/United Kingdom 648 153 23.61% ▲ 9
7 Burness Paull https://www.linkedin.com/company/burness-paull-llp/United Kingdom 722 170 23.55% ▲ 4
8 Brabners https://www.linkedin.com/company/brabners/United Kingdom 536 123 22.95% ▼ -1
9 Fletchers Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/fletchers-group/United Kingdom 739 166 22.46% ▲ 10

10 Ward Hadaway https://www.linkedin.com/company/ward-hadaway/United Kingdom 542 121 22.32% ▲ 11
11 Kingsley Napley https://www.linkedin.com/company/kingsleynapley/United Kingdom 551 123 22.32% ▲ 3
12 Brodies https://www.linkedin.com/company/brodies-llp/United Kingdom 938 199 21.22% ▼ -6
13 Cripps https://www.linkedin.com/company/crippsllp/United Kingdom 526 110 20.91% ▲ 10
14 Michelmores https://www.linkedin.com/company/michelmores/United Kingdom 532 109 20.49% ▼ -4
15 Ashfords https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashfords/United Kingdom 597 122 20.44% ▲ 1
16 Penningtons Manches Cooperhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/penningtons-solicitors-llp/United Kingdom 881 175 19.86% ▲ 1
17 Stewarts https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewarts/United Kingdom 592 116 19.59% ▼ -12
18 JMW Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmwsolicitors/United Kingdom 786 153 19.47% ▲ 0
19 Bevan Brittan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bevan-brittan-llp/United Kingdom 741 141 19.03% ▲ 8
20 Farrer & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrer-&-co/United Kingdom 694 129 18.59% ▲ 12
21 Keystone Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/keystone-law/United Kingdom 630 117 18.57% ▼ -9
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22 Hugh James https://www.linkedin.com/company/hugh-james/United Kingdom 721 131 18.17% ▲ 2
23 Walker Morris https://www.linkedin.com/company/walker-morris/United Kingdom 549 96 17.49% ▲ 10
24 Clarke Willmott https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarke-willmott/United Kingdom 680 118 17.35% ▲ 5
25 Blake Morgan https://www.linkedin.com/company/blake-morgan-llp/United Kingdom 625 106 16.96% ▲ 0
26 Howard Kennedy https://www.linkedin.com/company/howard-kennedy/United Kingdom 515 86 16.70% ▼ -6
27 Setfords https://www.linkedin.com/company/setfords/United Kingdom 615 97 15.77% ▲ 9
28 LexisNexis UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexisnexis-uk/United Kingdom 723 108 14.94% ▼ -6
29 Leigh Day https://www.linkedin.com/company/leigh-day/United Kingdom 764 108 14.14% ▲ 10
30 Forsters https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsters/United Kingdom 633 83 13.11% ▲ 5
31 Marks & Clerk https://www.linkedin.com/company/marks-&-clerk/United Kingdom 626 82 13.10% ▲ 6
32 Carey Olsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/carey-olsen/United Kingdom 673 88 13.08% ▼ -1
33 Shepherd and Wedderburnhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shepherd-and-wedderburn/United Kingdom 531 68 12.81% ▼ -7
34 Travers Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/travers-smith/United Kingdom 899 112 12.46% ▲ 0
35 Solicitors Regulation Authorityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/solicitors-regulation-authority/United Kingdom 796 89 11.18% ▲ 8
36 Slater and Gordon Lawyers (UK)https://www.linkedin.com/company/slatergordonuk/United Kingdom 894 97 10.85% ▲ 5
37 Thompsons Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompsons-solicitors/United Kingdom 692 72 10.40% ▲ 11
38 Express Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/express-solicitors/United Kingdom 540 53 9.81% ▲ 9
39 Duncan Lewis Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/duncan-lewis-&-co-solicitors-greater-london/United Kingdom 651 61 9.37% ▲ 5
40 Medical Protection Society https://www.linkedin.com/company/medical-protection-society/United Kingdom 813 76 9.35% ▲ 2
41 Lawyers On Demand https://www.linkedin.com/company/lodlaw/United Kingdom 685 60 8.76% ▲ 4
42 Rouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/rouse/United Kingdom 632 31 4.91% ▲ 9
43 Carpenters Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/carpenters-group/United Kingdom 849 36 4.24% ▲ 7

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com
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